Printing time:10:07
TUESDAY, 01.07.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El é%r;g
Hour ‘O_NQ_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:00 12037‘CH|3B G.MINGTU WUH.TT I 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80|3.6010.0 | 6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.40|2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.10| 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
11:00112038/CHI3B |KUNMING CHR. Il 5.40|3.45]1.65|9.50|2.60(17.0/4.70]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|9.00 | 7.75]2.95|13.0|1.80 | 5.60[2.10 | 2.75|4.50 | 1.98
12:00| 8548 |CFR  |UTRECHT FCSB 2.70/3.60|2.25|4.30/3.50]8.50|7.001.71]1.90 | 3.25|2.80]|4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]1.95|6.50]1.72|2.20 | 2.40 | 2.20
12:30112051|CHI3B |Q.YASSIN SHENZHEN 6.503.701.52111.0 | 2.35|27.0 | 3.60|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00/10.5|9.50(3.15|13.0f1.70 |4.50| 2.15| 2.65|5.00 | 1.78
13:00112066/CHI3A HUB.ISTAR HANGZHOU 2.70|3.15|2.55|14.40/4.20]8.50 | 8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.60 | 3.50|2.10|7.25]2.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.40
14:30{12035/CHI3A |N.HAIMEN S.PORTII 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|8.00|4.50|16.01.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.65|1.97]1.78 |4.60)|2.65|13.0|1.92|2.40]1.82 | 3.50
14:30112052/CHI3B |GUANGX.L. G.HENGCH. 9.504.80]1.30f17.01.83|38.0|2.55[1.961.75|2.85|/2.50|15.0 | 14.0{3.45]19.0/1.52|3.30|2.30|2.60(5.70 | 1.48
16:00112039|LB1PO |RACING B. AL ABBAS. 1.883.35/4.00)3.00 | 6.25|5.60|12.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|3.20|2.40)1.88|5.80)|2.55|11.0]1.90|2.50]2.05 |3.25
16:00{12040|LB1PO |S.BAALB. BOURJ 4.00/3.30|1.9016.75/3.05]12.0|5.70|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.902.65|11.0] 1.95|6.25]|1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
16:00| 6731 |INFRW|BELARUSW  |AZERBAILW 1.404.30|7.50]2.00| 14.0]2.90 | 32.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 1.97 | 1.60 | 1.58 | 3.50 | 3.00 | 15.0] 1.90 | 2.25] 1.53 | 5.00
17:00| 5667 [NOR3 |BRANNII PORS.GRE. 1.65]4.20 | 4.00)2.35|5.60 2.70/1.351.92 1.35|1.57
17:00/ 8539 |[CFR  |ODENSE B93 1.30]5.30|7.25)1.67 |9.502.30|32.0/2.90 |1.30|1.70 | 1.80|1.45|1.32)1.37 |2.35|2.35|12.0|1.60 | 1.77 | 1.25 | 3.80
18:00111754|FIN 1 |KUPS GNISTAN 1.60]3.705.40]2.35|8.00]3.60 | 16.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40(2.15]|2.15|1.77]|1.60 | 3.80|2.45|11.0] 1.60 | 1.98 ] 1.55 | 2.90
18:00| 5881 |[LVT 1 |SUP.NOVA AUDA RIGA 4.40/3.45|1.7716.75/2.80]13.0 | 5.201.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.25 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.60 ] 1.93 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 1.97
18:00| 8540 |CFR  |LUDOGOR. HRADEC 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.50|2.06|1.60]2.50|2.40]3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70]1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80|1.97 | 2.00
18:00| 8555 |CFR  |SLOVAN B. BYSTRICA 1.3314.90|7.00)1.80|10.5]12.4032.0]|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.62| 1.45]|1.40|3.002.55|14.0]1.70 | 1.95] 1.35 | 4.00
18:30112053|FIN 3 | JAZZ EPS 1.4814.30|5.30)2.05|7.5013.10({17.0|2.37 |1.45]|2.10]2.05|1.85|1.60)1.47 |3.35|2.30 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.82] 1.43 | 2.556
19:00{12085|FIN3C |TP-47 SJK I 2.55/3.90|2.25 4.10/1.15|1.42
19:00/12086|FIN3C |OSPA JBK 2.25]3.90|2.55 3.60|1.20 | 1.55
19:00| 5961 |GEOS |IBER.1999 TORPED.K. 1.703.80 /4.10)2.60 | 5.90|4.70 | 13.01.71|1.90|3.25|2.80|2.70 | 2.00)1.77 |4.90 | 2.50 | 10.5]1.90 | 2.35]1.85 | 3.10
19:00/ 8541 |CFR  |GAK VOJVODINA 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50/4.00)6.50 | 7.75|2.06 | 1.60|2.50 | 2.40]3.15|2.65|1.77 |5.50|1.82 | 5.90|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.93 | 2.00
19:00| 8549 |[CFR  |ADMIRA TRAISKIR. 1.285.50|7.50 ] 1.62 | 10.0 3.20|1.25/1.65 1.55|1.67
19:00| 8556 |[CFR  |CSKA PARTIZAN 1.50]4.40/4.90)2.05|6.5013.10[{15.0/2.70 |1.35|1.921.95|1.75|1.57]1.45|3.15|2.05|9.50|1.40|1.60]1.38 | 2.10
19:00| 8586 |CFR  |VISE KAPFENB. 3.25|4.20|1.80(4.80 | 2.60 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
19:15/8557 |CFR  |RADOMLJE DINAMO Z. 9.00/6.001.23[15.01.60/50.02.15[2.37 |1.45]2.05/2.00/11.0/11.03.05]18.0/1.30|2.70|1.90|2.10[4.80 | 1.28
19:30| 8558 [CFR  |INGOLSTA. EICHSTATT 1.37 14.70 |6.75)11.8210.5|2.55|28.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95|1.57 | 1.42]1.40 | 2.65]|2.40 | 12.0|1.50 | 1.77 ] 1.30 | 3.50
20:00/ 5883 |LVT 1 |RIGA JELGAVA 1.12]8.00|16.0)1.35|25.0 2.90/1.35|1.90 210|220
20:00| 6732 |INFRW|SERBIA W RUSSIAW 2.20]3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30|7.009.50[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.90|3.00(2.05|7.00(2.30|9.50|1.92|2.60[2.35 | 2.90
20:00/ 8542 |CFR  |TWENTE MOTHERW. 1.35]4.70|7.00)1.82]10.5)2.55[32.0|2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|1.65|1.45]1.40 | 3.00)2.55| 14.0|1.67 | 1.95] 1.35 | 4.00
20:00/ 8559 [CFR  |AUSTR.K. KALSDORF 1.109.00 | 14.0)1.22 | 20.0 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.901.97
20:00/ 8564 |CFR  |AARAU WOHLEN 1.0212.0|25.0 5.60|1.07 11.20

20:30| 5481 |[SWEC |VANERS.FK TORSLANDA 8.504.70|1.33]16.0/1.85]35.02.45|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|11.010.5]3.15/15.0|1.45|3.15]11.85|2.05|4.90 | 1.40

21:00| 1524 |BRU20 |A.MIN M20 SANTO.M20 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50/4.00)6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.302.70|1.82|5.90|1.87 |6.25|1.55| 1.85[1.98 | 2.05

21:00/ 1525 BRU20 |A-MIN M20 CUIAB.M20 1.75]3.90|3.70)2.65|5.30|4.30| 10.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.25|1.97]1.60 |4.10|2.05|7.75|1.52 | 1.82]1.60 | 2.20

21:00/ 8543 |CFR  |CARMARTH. HAVERFOR. 7.755.401.28111.0{1.65|37.0/2.25]12.70|1.35|1.87|1.90[9.00 | 9.00|2.55|15.0|1.32|2.50[1.62|1.82|4.20 | 1.27

21:00/ 8550 CFR |PARTICK INVERNESS 1.80]3.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.70|9.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.55|2.05]1.67 |4.40)2.10|7.75|1.65|1.95]1.70 | 2.30
21:30/ 8544 |CFR | JEANFIELD FORFAR 6.25|4.50|1.4019.00/1.90]22.0|2.65|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|7.25|7.00[2.40/12.0]1.42|3.05|1.55|1.85|3.40|1.35
21:30| 8545 |CFR  |LARNE PORTADOWN |1.62|3.90|4.50)2.35|6.50|3.90|12.0]1.91[1.70|2.70|2.50|2.30 | 1.85]1.65|4.20|2.30 | 10.5|1.75|2.05]1.67 | 2.80
21:30/8560 [CFR  |PONTYP.T. NEWPORT 4.60/3.90|1.6016.75/2.35]113.0/3.80/1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.50|6.00 | 6.00 | 2.35|10.5]1.65 | 4.10]1.75| 2.10 | 2.80 | 1.65
21:30/8582 |CFR  |ALBION QUEEN.P. 4.30/3.90|1.65]6.00|2.45]10.5|4.00|2.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.202.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 3.90| 1.60 | 1.95]2.45 | 1.58
21:45/8546 |CFR | HITCHIN BARNET 9.50/6.25|1.22112.0/1.50]45.0/2.05|2.90|1.30]1.70/1.80]|11.010.5|2.75|15.0|1.25|2.20]|1.65 | 1.85|4.30 | 1.20
21:45/8547 |CFR  |SPARTANS AYR UTD. 4.70/4.00|1.5816.50|2.25]13.03.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|5.90 | 5.80|2.20 | 10.5]1.55|3.701.60 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.55
21:45/8551 |CFR  |K.HEARTS BROXBURN 1.30]5.30|7.25]1.67 | 9.50 3.20|1.25]1.65 1.52|1.62

21:45/ 8561 |CFR  |RAITHR. ALLOA 1.57 14.00 | 4.80)2.25|6.7513.50|13.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.15|1.75]1.57 | 3.802.30 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.58 | 2.65
22:00/6408 CWC |REAL MAD. JUVENTUS 1.70]3.70|5.10)2.55|7.50|4.10|15.0|2.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.20|2.30 | 1.95]1.63 |4.10)2.35| 11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 2.65
22:00| 6733 INFRW |ALGERIA W SENEGAL W 2.05/3.30|3.4513.30|5.50]6.0010.0/1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.40 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.25]2.40 | 9.50]1.82|2.40|2.10 | 2.80
22:00| 8756 |CAN 1 [HFX WAND. VALOUR 1.85]3.70/3.45)12.80|5.30|5.10|9.50|1.85|1.75]|2.85|2.55|2.75|2.20]1.75|4.90|2.15|9.00| 1.72| 2.05] 1.85 | 2.50
22:30/4481|ISLC |VALUR STJARNAN 1.7514.20 | 3.45)12.50 | 5.00|4.20|9.00)2.90 |1.30|1.80|1.85|2.00|1.90)1.50 | 3.80)1.82|6.00|1.35|1.47]|1.43|1.78
23:30/1492 [ECU 2 |CUMBAYA N.DE OCT. 2.00/3.25|3.7013.20 /6.00]6.0011.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65[1.95|6.25]2.60 | 11.0] 1.95| 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.35
00:55| 1415 |CHI C |AUDAXIT. D.TEMUCO 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.40 | 8.00|3.80|16.01.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.25|1.85]1.68 |4.30|2.60 | 13.0|1.80|2.25]1.68 | 3.40
02:00/1416 |CHI C |[NUBLENSE MAGALANES 1.75]3.50 /4.50)2.75|7.00)4.80|13.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.75|2.10]1.80 | 5.20)2.60 | 12.0|1.85]|2.30]1.85|3.10
02:00/ 8552 [USL 2 |LANS.CITY NORT.IND. 4.80|4.00|1.5716.75/2.25]113.0|3.502.15]|1.55]2.35|2.15]|5.90 | 5.90|2.25|10.5]1.55|3.70|1.60 | 1.95]2.50 | 1.55
02:00| 8562 |USL 2 |BOSTON B. NEW ENG. 2.40/3.80|2.40|3.50|3.50 3.2011.25]1.70 1.30)1.37

02:30| 8553 |USL 2 |U.BANTAMS CHARL.Il 4.40/4.00|1.62]6.25/2.35]110.5|3.70|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.30 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.57 | 3.80| 1.60 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.58
02:30) 8554 [USL 2 |EAST ATL. DOTH.UTD 5.90|4.701.407.75|1.85 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.45|1.52

03:00| 1491 |[ECU 2 |EL S.ANT. GUALACEO 2.10/3.05|3.6013.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.85|2.10 |6.75]2.60 | 11.0] 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
03:00| 6734 |INFRW|ECUADORW  |GUATEM.W 1.05/10.022.0]1.23|33.0 3.2011.30|1.80 2.55|2.65

03:30/1412 |CHI C |LIMACHE COBRELOA 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.10|5.60 | 9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|3.00|2.30)1.77 |5.30|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.05]1.90 | 2.35
03:30/ 8563 [USL 2 | TENNESSEE ASH.CITY 5.004.401.50|7.00|2.10f15.0/3.20]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|6.00 | 5.50|2.20 | 10.5|1.47|3.25[1.50|1.67|2.20 | 1.40

04:00/ 6406 CWC |DORTMUND MONTERREY 1.7013.60 | 5.30]2.55|8.00]4.40|17.0]2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.55|2.50 | 1.95]1.72 | 4.40]2.55| 13.0|1.75]|2.10]1.73 | 3.15




